Oil Water Separator Media
Cross Reference & Price List REV 1  03/01/2018
OEM QUALITY
Made in the USA
Index
OEM Model Page
Air System Products
 AS 1

Pre-Adsorption Elements
5
Atlas Copco OSC Series
Model    Kit OEM Part No. DE SALES Part No.
Large
Adsorption
Elements *
Small
Adsorption
Elements
Activated
Carbon
Elements
2901
OSC 35
1400 00 JR-2901-1400-00 1 0 0
B 2901 1400 01 JR-2901-1400-01 2 0 1
C 2901 1400 02 JR-2901-1400-02 1 0 1
D 2901 1575 00 JR-2901-1575-00 1 0 1
OSC 95
A 2901 1401 00 JR-2901-1401-00 1 0 0
B 2901 1401 01 JR-2901-1401-01 2 0 1
C 2901 1401 02 JR-2901-1401-02 1 0 1
D 2901 1576 00 JR-2901-1576-00 1 0 1
OSC 145
A 2901 1402 00 JR-2901-1402-00 1  0   0
B 2901 1402 01 JR-2901-1402-01 2  0   1
C 2901 1402 02 JR-2901-1402-02 1  0   1
D 2901 1577 00 JR-2901-1577-00 1  0   1
OSC 355
A 2901 1403 00 JR-2901-1403-00   1 1  0
B 2901 1403 01 JR-2901-1403-01   2 2  2
C 2901 1403 02 JR-2901-1403-02   1 1  2
D 2901 1578 00 JR-2901-1578-00   1 1  2
OSC 600
A 2901 1404 00 JR-2901-1404-00   1 1  0
B 2901 1404 01 JR-2901-1404-01   2 2  2
C 2901 1404 02 JR-2901-1404-02   1 1  2
D 2901 1579 00 JR-2901-1579-00   1 1  2
OSC 825
A 2901 1408 00 JR-2901-1408-00 1 1 0
B 2901 1408 01 JR-2901-1408-01 2 2 2
C 2901 1408 02 JR-2901-1408-02 1 1 2
D 2901 1581 00 JR-2901-1581-00 1 1 2
OSC 1200
A 2901 1409 00 JR-2901-1409-00 1 1 0
B 2901 1409 01 JR-2901-1409-01 2 2 2
C 2901 1409 02 JR-2901-1409-02 1 1 2
D 2901 1582 00 JR-2901-1582-00 1 1 2
OSC 2400
A 2901 1410 00 JR-2901-1410-00   2   2   0
B 2901 1410 01 JR-2901-1410-01   4   4   4
C 2901 1410 02 JR-2901-1410-02   2   2   4
D 2901 1482 00 JR-2901-1482-00   2   2   4
Pre-Adsorption & Carbon Elements
*Static element. Does not float.
6
Aurora Ecotron

GDW 15 - 9233 1P & 1C
GDW 30 - 9234 1P & 2C
GDW 60 - 9235 1P & 2C
Pre-Adsorption & Carbon Elements
* P = Pre-Adsorption Elements, C = Carbon Elements
Model             OEM Part No.   DE SALES Part No. Pads
GDW 5 - UF SK 5 3
GDW 10 - UF SK 10 3
GDW 15 - UF SK 15 3
GDW 30 - UF SK 30 3
GDW 60 - UF SK 60 3
Coalescing Foam Pad Kits
20
Hankison / SPX HGS Series
Model              OEM Part No.    DE SALES Part No. Elements
HGS-150 - J-ASP-CE 15 1
HGS-300 - J-ASP-CE 30 1
HGS-600 - J-ASP-CE 60 2
HGS-1200 - J-ASP-CE 120 4
HGS-1800 - J-ASP-CE 180 6
HGS-2400 - J-ASP-CE 240 8
Carbon Elements
Model              OEM Part No.  DE SALES Part No. Elements
HGS-150 - J-ASP-EC 05 1
HGS-300 - J-ASP-EC 08 1

Part No.
DE Part
No.
Large
Adsorption
Elements
Small
Adsorption
Elements
Activated
Carbon
Elements
OWS 75
A 2901-1419-00 JR-2901-1400-00 1 0 0
D 2901-1575-00 JR-2901-1575-00 2 0 1
Note 1 2901-1981-00 JR-2901-1981-00 1 0 1
OWS 200
A 2901-1420-00 JR-2901-1401-00 1 0 0
D 2901-1576-00 JR-2901-1576-00 2 0 1
Note 1 2901-1982-00 JR-2901-1982-00 1 0 1
OWS 300
A 2901-1421-00 JR-2901-1402-00 1 0 0
D 2901-1577-00 JR-2901-1577-00 2 0 1
Note 1 2901-1984-00 JR-2901-1984-00 1 0 1
OWS 750
A 2901-1422-00 JR-2901-1403-00 1 1 0
D 2901-1578-00 JR-2901-1578-00 2 2 2
Note 1 2901-1985-00 JR-2901-1985-00 1 1 1
OWS 1280
A 2901-1423-00 JR-2901-1404-00 1 1 0
D 2901-1579-00 JR-2901-1404-00 2 2 2
Note 1 2901-1986-00 JR-2901-1986-00 1 1 1
OWS 1750
A 2901-1424-00 JR-2901-1408-00 1 1 0
D 2901-1481-00 JR-2901-1581-00 2 2 2
Note 1 2901-1987-00 JR-2901-1987-00 1 1 1
OWS 2500
A 2901-1425-00 JR-2901-1409-00 1 1 0
D 2901-1488-00 JR-2901-1582-00 2 2 2
Note 1 2901-1988-00 JR-2901-1988-00 1 1 1
OWS 5000
A 2901-1426-00 JR-2901-1410-00 2 2 0
D 2901-1482-00 (x2) JR-2901-1482-00 4 4 4
Note 1 2901-1989-00 JR-2901-1989-00 2 2 2
Pre-Adsorption & Carbon Elements
Note 1 - All Condensate Kit
31
Quincy QIOW Series

Summit Condephase
Model                    OEM Part No.    DE SALES Part No. Gallons Inlet / Outlet
CDP Plus 7.5 CPF-002 CK-002 2 3/4”
CDP Plus 15 CPF-003 CK-003 3 1/2 3/4”
CDP Plus 30 CPF-005 CK-005 5 3/4”
CDP Plus 80 CPF-016 CK-016 16 1”
CDP Plus 160 CPF-030 CK-030 30 1”
CDP Plus 200 CPF-030 CK-030 30 1”
CDP Plus 300 CPF-030 CK-030 30 1”
CDP Plus 400 CPF-055 CK-055 55 1 1/2”
Carbon Buckets
36
Ultra Filter Super Plus
Model            OEM Part No.    DE SALES Part No. Elements*
Super Plus 5 A-SP5 9230 1P & 1C
Super Plus 10 A-SP10 9231 1P & 1C
Super Plus 15 A-SP15 9233 1P & 1C
Super Plus 30 A-SP30 9234 1P & 2C
Super Plus 60 A-SP60 9235 1P & 2C
Super Plus 120 A-SP120 9236 2P & 4C
Super Plus 240 A-SP240 9237 4P & 8C
Pre-Adsorption & Carbon Elements
* P = Pre-Adsorption Elements, C = Carbon Elements
Model             OEM Part No.   D E SALES Part No. Pads
Super Plus 5 A-P5 UF SK 5 3